District Contact List — Utility Liaisons

District 1
District Engineer: Ravi Chandran (860) 258-4601 Ravi.Chandran@ct.gov
Assistant District Engr.: Dean P. Cerasoli (860) 258-4604 Dean.Cerasoli(@ct.gov
Address: 1107 Cromwell Avenue, Rocky Hill, CT 06067
District Utility Coordinator: Michael Salese (860) 258-4627 Michael.Salese@ct.gov
Surveys Coordinator: Alex Holowaty (860) 258-4593 Alexander.Holowaty(@ct.gov
Permits: Sherri Ruiz-Clark (860) 258-4516 Sherri.Ruiz-Clark@ct.gov
MSAT (Local Roads) Gregory H. Rinick (860) 258-4638 Gregory.Rinick@ct.gov
Assist. Dist Engr.-District 1A (New Haven Rail yard)
Lynn Cichowski (203) 752-0113 Lynn.Cichowski@ct.gov
District 2
District Engineer: Kenneth E. Fargnoli (860) 823-3204 Kenneth.Fargnoli@ct.gov
Assistant District Engr.: Eileen Ego (860) 823-3268 Eileen.Ego@ct.gov
Address: 171 Salem Tpke., P.O. Box 1007, Norwich, CT 06360
District Utility Coordinator: Mark Elliott (860) 823-3254 Mark.Elliott@ct.gov
Surveys Coordinator: Richard Zawacki (860) 823-3113 Richard.Zawacki@ct.gov
Permits: Andrew Morrill (860) 823-3211 Andrew.Morrill@ct.gov
MSAT (Local Roads) John Vincent (860) 823-3112 John.Vincent@ct.gov
District 3
District Engineer: Robert Obey (203) 389-3100 Robert.Obey@ct.gov
Assistant District Engr.: Dominic LaRosa (203) 389-3120 Dominic.L.aRosa@ct.gov
Address: 140 Pond Lily Avenue, P.O. Box L, New Haven, CT 06525-0111
District Utility Coordinator: Niyazi Alsaqri (203) 389-3174 Niyazi.Alsagri@ct.gov
Surveys Coordinator: Robert Ceballos (203) 389-3107 Robert.Ceballos@ct.gov
Permits: Paul Holmes (203) 389-3010 Paul.Holmes(@ct.gov
MSAT (Local Roads) Robert Wiecki (203) 389-3170 Robert. Wiecki@ct.gov
Ronald Sedaille (203) 389-3182 Ronald.Sedaille@ct.gov
Acting Assistant Dist Engr.
Dist 3A: 424 Chapel Street, New Haven, CT 06511
District 4
District Engineer: John S. Dunham (203) 591-3540 John.S.Dunham(@ct.gov
Assistant District Engr.: Richard Symonds (203) 591-3573 Richard.Symonds@ct.gov
Address: 359 South Main Street, Thomaston, CT 06787
District Utility Coordinator: Dorota Rabiej (203) 591-3552 Dorota.Rabiej@ct.gov
Surveys Coordinator: Miguel Bosse (203) 591-3703 Miguel.Bosse@ct.gov
Permits: Aron Steeves (203) 591-3610 Aron.Steeves(@ct.gov
MSAT (Local Roads) Thomas Welden (203) 591-3566 Thomas.Welden@ct.gov
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